
University of Denver Student Survey about the Common Curriculum 
 
In February 2018, GERI surveyed several hundred undergraduates about their experiences, understandings, and opinions of the Common Curriculum.  This 
survey complemented foCurriculum



 
 
 
        
3. (Q27) How well has the Common Curriculum (General Education) at DU prepared you to do the following? (431 responses) 

  
Not well at 
all Slightly well Moderately well Very well 

Extremely 
well 

I have no basis 
yet for judging 

Write, speak, listen, and read in a foreign language 11.60% 20.19% 30.63% 16.01% 8.35% 13.23% 

Understand the culture associated with the foreign language 9.98% 18.79% 29.00% 19.49% 9.51% 13.23% 

Integrate knowledge and contexts from multiple perspectives to a 
significant topic or issue 5.80% 15.55% 37.35% 24.83% 9.28% 7.19% 

Write effectively, providing appropriate evidence and reasoning 
for assertions 3.96% 





6. (Q11) What do you think the purpose of the Common Curriculum (General Education) is at 
DU? (Open-ended responses; 191 students wrote responses, which were coded into the 
following categories. Several students mentioned more than one.  Percentages refer to the 
number of students who included this idea.)     
1. Provide range outside major 33 17%     
2. Help undecided majors/Help choosing major/Identify passion 23 12%     
3. Wide variety of topics and ideas 40 21%     
4. Well-rounded individuals, thinkers 92 48%     
5. Not sure/no idea 11 6%     



coded into the following cat


